C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: CM.05/16/24
1
PL Series
5 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks Switches
When office furniture, cash register or copy machine designers

= Stop Positions
LEGEND
Model No. Key Pull Positions Lock Configuration Indexing
PL001U Positions 1 & 2
POS. 2
POS. 1
90°
Key Part Number: PL001UEBMA1K22
.625 DIA.
(15.87Ø)
.165
(4.19)
.500
(12.70)
.400
(10.16)
.150
(3.81).910
(23.11)
.060 (1.52)
.625
(15.88)
Keying & Key Color Lock Type & Lock Color
Option Code Key Color
2 Black
Option Code Lock Color
2 Black
E Two Nickel Plated Brass keys with insert
molded plastic head B 5 Tumbler with Detent
Key part number: 617D1004102
.476
(12.09)
.176
(4.47)
.433 (11.00)
1.031 (26.19)
Note:
All orders keyed alike, standard. For more than one key code, replacement keys, or other special features,
consult Customer Service Center.
.165
(4.19)
.500
(12.70)
.060
(1.52)
.910
(23.11)Key Part Number: 617D1004102
Lock Finish Cam
Notes:
Cam not assembled to switch. Other cam lengths and styles available, consult Customer Service Center.
M Plastic Lock with Matte Finish A1 0.625”
.400
(10.16)
.625
(15.88)
C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: CM.05/16/24
3
PL Series
5 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks Switches
Lock Style Available Hardware
K Cone Shaped Facing
Panel Mounting
.625 DIA.
(15.87Ø)
.165
(4.19)
.465 DIA.
(11.81Ø)
.155